
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
99

5
33
15
27

6
9

Name
Stéphane CARON
Michael DION
Ghyslain PRUD'HOMME
Claude TETRAULT
Mario GRENON
Nicolas MICHAUD
Marc BOULERICE

Hometown
LAVAL
SHERBROOKE
ST-CONSTANT
NAPIERVILLE
LAVAL-OUEST
TERREBONNE
NAPIERVILLE

Nat/St
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Total Tm
1:59.797
2:02.067
2:02.375
2:04.712
2:04.851
2:06.996

52.961

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
1

Diff
-

+2.270
+2.578
+4.915
+5.054
+7.199
5 Laps

Best Tm
19.293
19.756
19.720
20.267
19.968
20.134
50.267

In Lap
6
4
4
4
3
4
1

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+2.270

Avg. Speed

126.214

Best Lap Tm

19.293

Best Spd

130.617

Best Lap by

[99] Stéphane CARON

Whelen All American Series

LEGENDES MODIFIEES

Legendes Modifiees Q1 13:30

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

5/18/2008 01:30 PM
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